
Bus stops highlighted are on snow route

Time AM Route Time PM Route

7:07 Depart Bus Barn 2:20 Load Students @ East School

7:09 Mardonna Way  & 1st Ave                        K-2 only 4th Ave & Mardonna Way                  

7:11 572 E. Central Ave                                        K-2 only Mardonna Way & 1st Ave              

7:11 Central Ave & Lane St                                K-2 only Central Ave & Lane St  

7:12 Central Ave & Sunny Ln                            K-2 only Central Ave & Sunny Ln             

7:13 Central Ave & S. Grove                             K-2 only Central Ave & S. Grove                            

7:14 Central Ave & Nicholas Ct                       K-2 only Central Ave & Nicholas Ct                 

7:15 Jade & 4th Ave                                              K-2 only Jade & 4th Ave            

7:16 4th Ave & Agate                                           K-2 only 4th Ave & Agate                

7:16 4th Ave & St. Johns St                                 K-2 only 4th Ave & St. Johns St       

7:17 4th Ave & Arvilla                                         K-2 only 4th Ave & Arvilla                

7:18 4th Ave & N. Grove                                     K-2 only 4th Ave & N. Grove            

7:18 4th Ave & Casa De Loma                          K-2  only 4th Ave & Casa De Loma     

7:19 4th Ave & Crown Pointe                           K-2 only              4th Ave & Crown Pointe                 

7:20 4th Ave & Sherwood                                  K-2 only 4th Ave & Sherwood             

7:20 4th Ave & Terrace                                        K-2 only 4th Ave & Terrace                                  

7:21 4th Ave & Mardonna Way                       K-2 only Terrace & 1st Ave

7:25 Drop off East Students behind Cafeteria 3:40 Load Students @ West School

7:29 572 E. Central Ave                                        3-5 only 100 Block W 2nd                                          

7:29 Central Ave & Lane St                                3-5 only 572 E. Central Ave                        

7:30 Central & Sunny Ln                                      3-5 only Central Ave & Lane St  

7:31 Central & S. Grove                                       3-5 only Central Ave & Sunny Ln             

7:32 Central & Nicholas Ct                                 3-5 only Central Ave & S. Grove                            

7:33 Jade & 4th                                                       3-5 only Central Ave & Nicholas Ct                 

7:34 4th Ave & Agate                                            3-5 only Jade & 4th Ave             

7:34 4th Ave  & St. Johns St                                 3-5 only 4th Ave & Agate                                    

7:35 4th Ave & Arvilla                                           3-5 only 4th Ave & St. Johns St       

7:36 4th Ave & N. Grove                                      3-5 only 4th Ave & Arvilla                                        

7:36 4th Ave & Casa De Loma                           3-5  only 4th Ave & N. Grove                                

7:37 4th Ave & Crown Pointe                           3-5 only              4th Ave & Casa De Loma                  

7:38 4th Ave & Sherwood                                  3-5 only 4th Ave & Crown Pointe                       

7:38 4th Ave & Terrace                                        3-5 only 4th Ave & Sherwood                             

7:39 4th Ave & Mardonna Way                        3-5 only 4th Ave & Terrace                             

7:40 Mardonna Way  & 1st Ave                        3-5 only 4th Ave & Mardonna Way            

7:41 Central Ave & Eagle Court                        3-5 only Mardonna Way  & 1st Ave                      

7:42 100 Block W 2nd                                           K-5 only Central Ave & Eagle Court

7:47 West School Return to Bus Barn

Return to Bus Barn

Times are an estimate, please have students at bus stop 5 minutes prior to pickup time.

Bus Routes and Pickup Times for Grades K-12 - 2023-2024 School Year

Blue Bird Route


